Ratto Fixing s.r.l.
Via Seminella, 50 H
16012 Busalla (Genova) - Italy
+39 0109643341
CATALOGO OMG ROOFING PRODUCTS
OMG ROOFING PRODUCTS CATALOGUE

Using a screw gun, drive the fastener until a slight depression
is seen in the insulation. The strength of different roof decks
can vary widely and can be adversely affected by moisture
and other conditions, therefore, it is recommended that
a fastener pull test be conducted to help evaluate deck
condition and fastener suitability.
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Total lenght
Filettatura
Thread
Confezione
Box
[-] L [mm] L [mm] [pcs]
RGDM40B 40 full 1.000
RGDM55B 55 full 1.000
RGDM75B 75 full 1.000
RGDM100B 100 75 1.000
RGDM125B 125 75 1.000
RGDM150B 150 100 1.000
RGDM175B 175 100 1.000
RGDM200B 200 100 1.000
Steel Deck
Codici:
Codes:
Wood Deck

groove), 25 mm penetration is the minimum allowable.
- For concrete substructures: Ø5 pre-drilling is required,
with a minimum penetration of 25 mm.
Pre-drilling is required on concrete decks.
For concrete decks and re-roofing projects, OMG
recommends pull out testing.
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Total lenght
Filettatura
Thread
Confezione
Box
[-] L [mm] L [mm] [pcs]
HDSL50B 50 full 1.000
HDSL75B 75 full 1.000
HDSL100B 100 75 1.000
HDSL125B 125 100 1.000
HDSL150B 150 100 1.000
HDSL175B 175 100 500
HDSL200B 200 100 500
HDSL255B 255 100 500
HDSL305B 305 100 500
Codici:
Codes:
Steel Deck
Wood Deck

- For structural concrete a Ø5 pre-drilled hole is required,
and the minimum installation depth is 25 mm, extended by
at least 13 mm beyond the intended anchoring depth.
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Total lenght
Filettatura
Thread
Confezione
Box
[-] L [mm] L [mm] [pcs]
HD30B 30 full 1.000
HD50B 50 full 1.000
HD75B 75 full 1.000
HD100B 100 75 1.000
HD125B 125 75 500
HD150B 150 100 500
HD175B 175 100 500
HD200B 200 100 500
HD230B 230 100 500
HD255B 255 100 500
HD280B 280 100 500
HD305B 305 100 250
HD355 355 100 250
HD405 405 100 250
HD455 455 100 250

- For steel floors (thickness 0.6 - 1.25 mm): 20 mm penetration
is the minimum embedment.
- For OSB and plywood*, 20 mm penetration is the
minimum embedment.
Compatibility with the OMG X-Wing system: Butterfly anchor
with a pre-drilled hole of 20 mm, minimum length of 38 mm.
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Total lenght
Filettatura
Thread
Confezione
Box
[-] L [mm] L [mm] [pcs]
XHD50B 50 full 1.000
XHD75B 75 full 1.000
XHD100B 100 75 1.000
XHD125B 125 100 500
XHD150B 150 100 500
XHD175B 175 100 500
XHD200B 200 100 500
XHD230B 230 100 500
XHD255B 255 100 500
XHD280B 280 100 500
XHD305B 305 100 500
XHD355 355 100 250
XHD405 405 100 250
Codici:
Codes:
XHD #15
Steel Deck

Select the tube equal to or immediately shorter than the
resulting measurement.
Assemble tube/plate prior to use.
After compression
Before
compression
Codici:
Codes:
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Size
Quantità
Box
[-] [mm] [pcs]
RBTST040 40 500
RBTST065 65 500
RBTST110 110 500
RBTST165 165 500
POLYMER BAR
Barra polimerica per il fissaggio
perimetrale del manto sintetico.
Polymer bar for the perimeter fastening of the